VALVE MECHANISM AND PUMP-OUT PORT SYSTEM, SERIES 23.0
Protects against unintentional opening
One valve mechanism (lock) for multiple
pump-out ports
1 Valve mechanism
2 Retaining device
3 Retaining pin on shaft

Further technical data on request.
ACCESSORIES Flange connections for installation of the valve: see series 31
ORDERING INFORMATION DN Ordering numbers
mm inch
valve mechanism
with self-locking handwheel pump-out port
IS
O
-K
F  16  ⅝ 23024-KA01 23024-KEPS
 25  1 23028-KA01 23028-KEPS
 40  1 ½ 23032-KA01 23032-KEPS
DIMENSIONS
Valve mechanism
DN 16 – 40 (⅝" – 1½") ISO-KF